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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Prova 6 Femin., 100m Bruços Open
18.7.09 - 11:50 Resultados Elimin
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 1:09.47 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA LOULÉ 6.6.09
Recorde Nacional Sénior 1:09.47 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA LOULÉ 6.6.09
Recorde Nacional Junior 1:10.09 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 17.7.05
Recorde Nacional Juvenis 1:13.03 Ana Pinho Rodrigues FPN Madrid (ESP) 4.7.08

TAC JUN/SEN Fem 15 +: 1:18.00  /  TAC JUV Fem  Juv: 1:24.30
Pontos: FINA 2008

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:11.43 802 A 32.59 38.84
MAC

2. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 1:11.61 796 A 33.71 37.90
MAC

3. Linda Lund 84 Denmark 1:12.71 761 A 33.72 38.99
4. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:12.72 760 A 33.87 38.85

MAC
5. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 1:14.21 715 A 33.71 40.50
6. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:14.50 707 A 35.33 39.17
7. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Império Bonança 1:14.58 705 A 34.96 39.62
8. Julie Leth-Espensen 92 Denmark 1:14.64 703 A 35.26 39.38
9. Nika M Taylor 93 Sandton Seals 1:14.86 697 B 35.30 39.56

10. Isabel Maria Figueira 79 Natação de Faro 1:16.06 664 A 35.79 40.27
11. Joana Pedrosa Marques 91 Uniao Piedense 1:16.74 647 A 35.70 41.04
12. Ana Rita Mendes 92 Benfica 1:16.92 642 B 35.34 41.58
13. Gabriela Oliveira Andrade 94 Náutico/Matobra 1:17.74 622 B 36.55 41.19
14. Ana Rita Ismael 92 Louletano/Habipro 1:17.83 620 B 36.39 41.44
15. Natalie Nobrega Santos 83 Nacional 1:18.15 613 B 36.32 41.83

FTL
16. Rita Margarida Gomes 91 Alcobaça 1:18.55 603 B 36.50 42.05

FTL
17. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:18.63 601 B 36.44 42.19

MAC
18. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:18.91 595 B 36.76 42.15

FTL
19. Ana Cristina Brito 95 Braga 1:18.96 594 B 37.15 41.81

MAC
20. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Náutico/Matobra 1:19.13 590 R 36.75 42.38

FTL
21. Mariana Vieira Lopes 89 Leixões 1:19.35 585 R 37.26 42.09

FTL
22. Tania Alexandra Lopes 92 Benfica 1:20.09 569 36.97 43.12

FTL
23. Ana Claudia Cordeiro 95 Académica de Coimbra 1:20.33 564 37.70 42.63
24. Patricia Alexandra Martins 95 Sporting 1:20.72 556 36.79 43.93
25. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Desportiva de Viana 1:20.78 555 38.29 42.49
26. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:21.38 542 37.71 43.67
27. Ana Catarina Mateus 92 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:21.63 537 37.84 43.79

FTL
28. Ines Raquel Estevao 95 Gesloures 1:22.19 527 39.56 42.63
29. Ana Rita Silva 95 Vilacondense 1:22.87 514 39.00 43.87
30. Mariana Costa Cabral 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:23.02 511 39.38 43.64
31. Patricia Alexandra Silva 95 Lisnave 1:23.83 496 40.10 43.73
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Bruços, Elimin, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

32. Ana Carolina Mateus 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:24.27 489 39.87 44.40
33. Mariana Branco Calisto 95 Algés 1:24.62 482 39.77 44.85

FTL
34. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:25.21 473 38.33 46.88

FTL
35. Cristina Isabel Reis 95 Zona Azul 1:26.69 449 40.91 45.78

FTL

Absoluto

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:11.43 802 A 32.59 38.84
MAC

2. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 1:11.61 796 A 33.71 37.90
MAC

3. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:12.72 760 A 33.87 38.85
MAC

4. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 1:14.21 715 A 33.71 40.50
5. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:14.50 707 A 35.33 39.17
6. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Império Bonança 1:14.58 705 A 34.96 39.62
7. Isabel Maria Figueira 79 Natação de Faro 1:16.06 664 A 35.79 40.27
8. Joana Pedrosa Marques 91 Uniao Piedense 1:16.74 647 A 35.70 41.04
9. Ana Rita Mendes 92 Benfica 1:16.92 642 B 35.34 41.58

10. Gabriela Oliveira Andrade 94 Náutico/Matobra 1:17.74 622 B 36.55 41.19
11. Ana Rita Ismael 92 Louletano/Habipro 1:17.83 620 B 36.39 41.44
12. Natalie Nobrega Santos 83 Nacional 1:18.15 613 B 36.32 41.83

FTL
13. Rita Margarida Gomes 91 Alcobaça 1:18.55 603 B 36.50 42.05

FTL
14. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:18.63 601 B 36.44 42.19

MAC
15. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:18.91 595 B 36.76 42.15

FTL
16. Ana Cristina Brito 95 Braga 1:18.96 594 B 37.15 41.81

MAC
17. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Náutico/Matobra 1:19.13 590 R 36.75 42.38

FTL
18. Mariana Vieira Lopes 89 Leixões 1:19.35 585 R 37.26 42.09

FTL
19. Tania Alexandra Lopes 92 Benfica 1:20.09 569 36.97 43.12

FTL
20. Ana Claudia Cordeiro 95 Académica de Coimbra 1:20.33 564 37.70 42.63
21. Patricia Alexandra Martins 95 Sporting 1:20.72 556 36.79 43.93
22. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Desportiva de Viana 1:20.78 555 38.29 42.49
23. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:21.38 542 37.71 43.67
24. Ana Catarina Mateus 92 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:21.63 537 37.84 43.79

FTL
25. Ines Raquel Estevao 95 Gesloures 1:22.19 527 39.56 42.63
26. Ana Rita Silva 95 Vilacondense 1:22.87 514 39.00 43.87
27. Mariana Costa Cabral 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:23.02 511 39.38 43.64
28. Patricia Alexandra Silva 95 Lisnave 1:23.83 496 40.10 43.73
29. Ana Carolina Mateus 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:24.27 489 39.87 44.40
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Bruços, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

30. Mariana Branco Calisto 95 Algés 1:24.62 482 39.77 44.85
FTL

31. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:25.21 473 38.33 46.88
FTL

32. Cristina Isabel Reis 95 Zona Azul 1:26.69 449 40.91 45.78
FTL

Juvenis

1. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:18.63 601 B 36.44 42.19
MAC

2. Ana Cristina Brito 95 Braga 1:18.96 594 B 37.15 41.81
MAC

3. Ana Claudia Cordeiro 95 Académica de Coimbra 1:20.33 564 37.70 42.63
4. Patricia Alexandra Martins 95 Sporting 1:20.72 556 36.79 43.93
5. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Desportiva de Viana 1:20.78 555 38.29 42.49
6. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:21.38 542 37.71 43.67
7. Ines Raquel Estevao 95 Gesloures 1:22.19 527 39.56 42.63
8. Ana Rita Silva 95 Vilacondense 1:22.87 514 39.00 43.87
9. Mariana Costa Cabral 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:23.02 511 39.38 43.64

10. Patricia Alexandra Silva 95 Lisnave 1:23.83 496 40.10 43.73
11. Ana Carolina Mateus 95 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:24.27 489 39.87 44.40
12. Mariana Branco Calisto 95 Algés 1:24.62 482 39.77 44.85

FTL
13. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:25.21 473 38.33 46.88

FTL
14. Cristina Isabel Reis 95 Zona Azul 1:26.69 449 40.91 45.78

FTL


